CIRCUIT BEVELER CB-02 ASSEMBLY AND PARTS LIST

The part numbers with ( ) are included in the Ass'y parts written above them.

No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty Price No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty Price
1 TPO0112 | Cross recessed countersunk 4 43 | (TQ02321) | Name Plate CB-02 EXxp. 1
Head Screw 4x 10 44 | (TQ02207) | Warning Label CE Mark 1
2 TB00668 | Disk sub Ass'y 1set 24 TP16050 | Packing A 1
40 | (TP17131) | Drive Screw 2x 3.2 4 25 TP16047 | Valve Body 1
41 | (TQO00851) | Warning Plate 1 27 TP02638 | Cross recessed Pan Head 4
3 TQO00629 | Adjuster 1 Screw 4x 12
4 TQO00632 |Lock Ring 1 28 TB01152 | Throttle Lever Ass'y 1 set
5 TP00511 | Cross recessed Pan Head 4 29 | (TP05498) | Spring Pin 2x 16 1
Screw 5x 15 30 | (TP00460) | Spring Pin 3x 22 1
6 TP00513 | Spring Washer M5 4 32 TA93070 | Valve Stem Ass'y 1 set
7 TQO00631 | Housing Connector 1 33 TP06325 | Adjust Valve 1
8 TQO00633 | Packing 1 34 TP11997 | O-Ring KS-7 1
9 TQO00627 | Hex. Cap Nut M4 1 35 TP06326 | Spacer 6x 12x 1.2 1
10 TP04234 | Spring Washer M4 1 36 TP03695 | Retaining Ring C-12 1
11 TQO00625 | Ball Bearing L1150Z2Z 1 37 TP09153 | Stop ring 0-27x 2.6 1
12 TQO00626 | Tip Setting Screw 1 38 TA96867 | Air Hose Sub Ass'y A 1/4 1 set
13 TP16967 | Tip 9.525 sq. 1 39 TQO01664 | Exhaust Hose 1
14 TQO00624 | Cutter spindle 1
15 | TP01913 |Ball Bearing 6000ZZ 1 ACCESSORIES
16 TP01911 | End Plate B 1 TP02236 | Bushing PT1/4x NPT1/4 1
17 TP01912 | Distance collar 1 TA9A639 | Tip 9.525 sq. 1
18 TA9A212 |Blade Ass'y (4 pcs.) 1 set TP16980 | Spanner T-9F 1
19 TQO00623 | Rotor 1 TQO00636 | Hook Spanner 58-62 1
20 TP10000 | Cylinder 1 TQO00637 | Protective cap 1
21 TP01907 | End Plate A 1 TQO00638 | Gauge 1
22 TP00468 | Ball Bearing 60822 1 TQO00852 | Instruction Manual 1
23 TB01269 | Housing Ass'y 1 set
42 | (TQO0658) | Drive Screw 1.85x 3.2 4

45





